
Western All Conference 

Offense      

Name School Ht Wt Yr Rank 

      

Tight Ends      
Evan Pyron Hellgate 6'3 235 Sr 1 
Hunter Daniels Glacier 6'4 220 Jr 2 

      

Offensive Tackles      
Jesse Baines Glacier 6'1 245 Jr 1 

Maverick Diede Glacier 6'4 295 Sr 1 

Nick Kantorowicz Helena 6'4 255 Sr 1 

Asa King Big Sky 5'10 197 Jr 2 

Will Petrino Hellgate 6'2 220 So 2 

Kane Szalay Sentinel 6'3 220 Jr 2 

Kyler Kossman Flathead 6'3 260 Sr 2 

      

Offensive Guards      
Bode Templeton Sentinel 6'2 280 Sr 1 

Ari Manthie Big Sky 6'1 230 Jr 1 

Wayne Cox Glacier 6'0 210 Sr 1 

Jakob Berry Flathead 6'2 250 Jr 2 

Kade Williams Big Sky 5'11 235 Sr 2 

Derek Opitz Capital 6'3 250 Sr 2 

      
Centers      
Will Astle Glacier 6'2 230 Sr 1 

Aiden Peterson Big Sky 6'1 237 Sr 1 

Noah Blom Capital 6'1 230 Sr 2 

Crayton Schmode Sentinel 5'11 190 Sr 2 

      

Wide Receivers      
Hudson Luedtke Butte 6'2 180 Sr 1 

Cooper Pelc Glacier 6'3 185 Jr 1 

Mason Ramos Big Sky 5'9 165 Jr 1 

Parker Link Hellgate 5'11 190 Sr 1 

Gracen Silvonen Helena 5'11 165 Jr 2 

Dylan Banzet Glacier 6'1 185 Jr 2 

Blake Williams Big Sky 5'9 170 Sr 2 

Kyler Haslam Sentinel 5'9 150 Sr 2 

Ollie Rosenberg Flathead 5'11 170 Jr 2 

      
Fullbacks      
Jack Robinson Glacier 6'2 190 Sr 1 
Kade Dunning Big Sky 5'9 165 Sr 2 

      
H-Back      
Kade Robinson Sentinel 6'5 220 Sr 1 



Zander McLaughlin Flathead 6'2 205 Jr 2 
Brayden Garza Helena 6'0 180 So 2 

      

Running Backs      
Brit Linder Capital 6'2 220 Sr 1 
Peyton Lorenz Helena 6'0 205 Sr 1 
Asher Knopik Glacier 6'1 200 Sr 1 
Brady Williams Big Sky 5'9 170 Sr 2 

Kaden Thennis Sentinel 6'0 185 Jr 2 

      
Quarterbacks      
Jackson Presley Glacier 6'2 200 Sr 1 
Eli Kasberg Big Sky 6'2 211 Jr 2 

      
Punter      
Riley Schulte Helena 5'11 175 Sr 1 
Tyler Kaiser Capital 6'2 180 Jr 2 

      
Kicker      
Cal Marceau Big Sky 5'10 175 Sr 1 
Kyle Smith Glacier 6'0 160 Sr 2 
Blaise Olsen Sentinel 5'8 150 Jr 2 
Jaxon Mund Hellgate 6'7 205 Sr 2 

      
All Purpose      
Rudy Hess Sentinel 6'0 180 Sr 1 
Eli Coopman Flathead 6'2 210 Sr 1 
Raeder Grey Butte 6'0 165 Jr 2 

      
Long Snapper      
Derek Opitz Capital 6'3 250 Sr 1 
Caleb Hood Big Sky 6'1 170 Jr 2 

      
MVP Offense      
Jackson Presley Glacier 6'2 200 Sr  

 

Western All Conference 

Defense      

Name School Ht Wt Yr Rank 

      

Ends      
Wayne Cox Glacier 6'0 210 Sr 1 

Will Astle Glacier 6'2 230 Sr 1 

Evan Pyron Hellgate 6'4 235 Sr 1 

Adam Guajardo Big Sky 6'3 190 Sr 1 

Nick Kantorowicz Helena 6'4 255 Sr 2 

Stellan Ridley Sentinel 6'5 205 Jr 2 



Hudson Capser Flathead 6'2 250 Jr 2 

Derek Opitz Capital 6'3 250 Sr 2 

      

Defensive Lineman      
Maverick Diede Glacier 6'4 295 Sr 1 

Quincy King Big Sky 6'5 225 Jr 1 

Carson Pesek Big Sky 6'1 200 Sr 2 

Kaleb Fuehr Glacier 6'1 275 Sr 2 

Jacob Boggust Sentinel 6'1 225 Sr 2 

Mike Kuykendall Sentinel 5'11 260 Sr 2 

      
Inside Linebackers      
Brit Linder Capital 6'2 220 Sr 1 

Asher Knopik Glacier 6'1 200 Sr 1 

Sam Sirmon Sentinel 6'3 195 Jr 1 

Nolan Campbell Flathead 6'0 195 Sr 2 

Will Petrino Hellgate 6'2 220 So 2 

Kane McQuiston Big Sky 5'11 205 Jr 2 

Peyton Lorenz Helena 6'0 205 Sr 2 

      
Outside Linebackers      
Jack Robinson Glacier 6'2 190 Sr 1 

Kade Wallace Sentinel 5'9 170 Sr 1 

Colter Nicolarsen Big Sky 5'10 175 Sr 1 

Kohen Rilley Flathead 5'11 220 Jr 2 

Jaeger Hansen Butte 6'0 170 Jr 2 

Seth Kiser Helena 6'0 180 Jr 2 

      
Nickels      
Parker Link Hellgate 5'11 190 Sr 1 

Cal Marceau Big Sky 5'10 175 Sr 1 

Grady Robinson Glacier 6'2 170 Sr 1 

Hudson Luedtke Butte 6'2 180 Sr 2 

Colin Mehrens Helena 6'0 170 Sr 2 

      
Safeties      

Cormac Batt Big Sky 6'3 165 Sr 1 

Blake Williams Big Sky 5'9 170 Sr 1 

Ethan Kastelitz Glacier 6'2 190 Sr 1 

Kruz Robinson Glacier 6'1 165 So 2 

Rudy Hess Sentinel 6'0 180 Sr 2 

Carter Jensen Sentinel 5'11 185 Sr 2 

      
Corners      
Brady Williams Big Sky 5'9 170 Sr 1 

Cooper Pelc Glacier 6'3 185 Jr 1 

Weston Robinson Glacier 6'2 170 Sr 1 
Cameron LeProwse Sentinel 5'11 160 Sr 1 
Augustus Goeble Big Sky 5'8 165 Sr 2 
Max Christensen Capital 5'9 165 Sr 2 



Riley Schulte Helena 5'11 175 Sr 2 
Sam Cohea Hellgate 5'11 185 Sr 2 

      
Punt Returner      
Kyler Haslam Sentinel 5'9 150 Sr 1 
Cooper Pelc Glacier 6'3 185 Jr 2 

      
Kickoff Returner      
Eli Imperato Glacier 5'10 165 Jr 1 
Sean Gibson Helena 5'8 145 Jr 2 

      
Special Teams Player      
Mitch Verlanic Butte 5'11 185 Sr 1 
Augustus Goeble Big Sky 5'8 165 Sr 1 
Drew Esponda Helena 5'11 165 Sr 2 

      
All Purpose      
Mitch Verlanic Butte 5'11 185 Sr 1 
Vince Paffhausen Hellgate 6'0 180 Sr 1 

Ollie Rosenberg Flathead 5'11 170 Jr 2 

      
MVP Defense      
Jack Robinson Glacier 6'2 190 Sr  

 


